Amend CSSB 1717 as follows:

(1) In Article 4 of the bill, in SECTION 4.01(c) (page 17,
line 6), strike "August 31, 2012" and substitute "December 31,
2012".

- (2) In Article 4 of the bill, in SECTION 4.07 (page 17, line 60), strike "January 1, 2013" and substitute "May 1, 2013".
- (3) In Article 4 of the bill, in SECTION 4.09 (page 18, line 14), strike "January 1, 2013" and substitute "May 1, 2013".
- (4) In Article 6 of the bill, in SECTION 6.05(a) (page 41, line 16), strike "November 1, 2011" and substitute "March 1, 2012".
- (5) In Article 6 of the bill, in SECTION 6.05(b)(2) (page
 41, lines 21 through 22), strike "January 1, 2012" and substitute
 "May 1, 2012".
- (6) In Article 6 of the bill, in SECTION 6.06 (page 41, line 24), strike "January 1, 2012" and substitute "May 1, 2012".
- (7) In Article 8 of the bill, in SECTION 8.02(b) (page 42, line 16), strike "September 1, 2012" and substitute "January 1, 2013".
- (8) In Article 9 of the bill, in SECTION 9.02 (page 42, line 32), strike "September 1, 2011" and substitute "January 1, 2012".